
Day of Week

Zone A B C D E A B C D E A B C D E A B C D E A B C D E A B C D E A B C D E

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM SL 12 SL 12

7:30 AM ST 30-40 ST 30-40

8:00 AM make-up day for swim lessons

8:30 AM SL 20 SL 20 SL 20 SL 20

9:00 AM SL 30 SL 30 SL 30 SL 30

9:30 AM SL 40 SL 20 SL 40 SL 20 SL 40 SL 20 SL 40 SL 20

10:00 AM Dive Dive Dive Dive

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Lap Swim

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM SL 32 SL 20 SL 20 SL 32 SL 20 SL 20

5:00 PM SL 32 SL 32

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM Facility Rental

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

Zones Zones

A - Lap Lanes A - Lap Lanes

B - Slide Plunge area B - Slide Plunge area

C - Zero Depth On South/East side of play equipment C - Zero Depth On South/East side of play equipment

D - Play equipment and North/West side D - Play equipment and North/West side

E - Two lap lanes E - Two lap lanes

Other (on deck)

6:45-7:45 AM M&W Yoga

8-9 AM T Tai Chi

EXHIBIT A    TOSA Pool at Hoyt Park 2014 TOSA Pool at Hoyt Park 2014

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Lap Swim

Lap Swim Lap Swim

Lap Swim

Parent 

Tot

Parent 

Tot

Parent 

Tot

Parent 

Tot

Parent 

Tot

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

SL 16 SL 16 SL 16 SL 16 Member Early Swim Member Early Swim

Member Early Swim Member Early Swim Member Early Swim Member Early Swim Member Early Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim Open Swim

Open Swim

ST 45 ST 45

Synchro 

Swim
Open Swim Open Swim

Facility Rental

Swim Team

Swim Lessons/ Water Class

Facility Rental

Speicalty Classes

Open Swim

Parent Tot

Early Member Swim


