EXHIBIT A TOSA Pool at Hoyt Park 2014 TOSA Pool at Hoyt Park 2014

Day of Week Monday Tuesday									Wednesda	Ŋ		Thursday					Friday					Saturday					Sunday					
Zone A	В	С	D	Е	A	В	C D	E	A	В	С	D	Е	Α	В	С	D	E	A	В	С	D	E	A	В	С	D	E	A	в с	D	E
5:30 AM																																
6:00 AM																																
6:30 AM																		Ī														
7:00 AM						SL 12									SL 12			Ī														
7:30 AM ST 30-4	10								ST 30-40																							
8:00 AM																			make-up o	day for swim I	lessons											
8:30 AM	SL 20					SL 20				SL 20					SL 20																	
9:00 AM		SL 30					SL 30				SL 30					SL 30																
9:30 AM SL 40	SL 20		Parent		SL 40	SL 20	Pare	t	SL 40	SL 20		Parent		SL 40	SL 20		Parent					Parent										
10:00 AM Dive			Tot		Dive		Tot		Dive			Tot		Dive			Tot					Tot										
10:30 AM	SL 16					SL 16				SL 16					SL 16										Member E	Early Swim				Member Ea	rly Swim	
11:00 AM																																
11:30 AM	Member 8	Early Swim				Member I	Early Swim			Member	Early Swim				Member	Early Swim		Į.		Member E	arly Swim		Lap Swin	n								
12:00 PM													Lap Swin	n																		
12:30 PM								Lap Swin	n									Lap Swim														
1:00 PM				Lap Swim																								Lap Swim				
1:30 PM		Swim									n Swim					n Swim																
2:00 PM	Open	1 SWIM				Open	Swim			Ope	n Swim				Ope	n Swim									Open	Swim						Lap Swim
2:30 PM																				Open	Swim											
3:00 PM																														Open S	wim	
3:30 PM																																
4:00 PM	01.00					SL 20	01.00		_	01.00				_	SL 20	01.00																
4:30 PM 5:00 PM ST 45	SL 32	SL 32				SL 20	SL 20	_	ST 45	SL 32	SL 32		_	_	SL 20	SL 20																
		3L 32	-			-	<u> </u>	_			3L 32	-	-	_	+		-	+														
5:30 PM 6:00 PM		1	<b>-</b>			1				_	-	<b>-</b>	-	_	1	1				1 1		_										
6:00 PM Synchi	0	+	<b>-</b>							<del>                                     </del>	4	<b>-</b>	-										1									
7:00 PM Swim	_		-			Open	Swim			+	_	-			Ope	n Swim																
7:00 PM SWIII		-	<del>                                     </del>							+	+	-	+																			
7:30 PM 8:00 PM		-	<del>                                     </del>			1			-	+	+	-	+	_	_	_	1			F	acility Rent	tal				Facility Re	ontol					
												1									donny INCIN					r aunity Re						
8:30 PM 9:00 PM											-																					

Swim Team
Swim Lessons/ Water Class
Open Swim
Parent Tot
Early Member Swim
Facility Rental
Speicatly Classes

Zones
A - Lap Lanes
B - Slide Pfunge area
C - Zero Depth On South/East side of play equipment
D - Play equipment and North/West side
E - Two lap lanes

Other (on deck) 6:45-7:45 AM M&W Yoga 8-9 AM T Tai Chi

Zones
A - Lap Lanes
B - Slide Plunge area
C - Zero Depth On South/East side of play equipment
D - Play equipment and North/West side
E - Two lap lanes